
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/23

2Løp 2100 Ikke klarmarkert

KVAL. NETTAVISEN NORSK HOPPEDERBY

Ant. 11

2100

 99     680

 99    1028

 99     765

 99     715

 99     300

 99     990

 99    9157

 99    1461

 99    3291

 99     360

 99     833

Kry O.K.  

Suså Ø.K.  

Madeleine R.  

Bork Alma  

Sinkå Ø.K.  

Allie Ø.K.  

Vega   Tf

Rina C.K.  

Spik Borka  3 

Hvalstad Lill  

Åse Mona  

m autoBjerke Travbane 24/08 - 2023

1.29,2 M, 1.27,4 AM

1.26,5 M, 1.27,0 AM

*1.30,4 M, 1.29,4 AM

1.29,0 K, 1.28,0 AM

1.29,1 L, 1.28,5 AM

*1.29,4 K, 1.27,4 AM

*1.27,9 M, *1.25,3 AM

1.27,5 M, 1.26,6 AM

1.29,2 AM

1.27,7 M, 1.28,5 AK

1.27,5 M, 1.26,5 AM

Kaldblods                 
                       

430000

676519

106478

115000

100000

223000

857226

216106

299160

101992

348525

Hans Chr. Holm

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Kai Johansen

Pål Buer

Tom Erga

Bernt Øksnevad

Øystein Tjomsland

Per Oleg Midtfjeld

Øystein Tjomsland

Gunnar Austevoll

Ole Johan Østre

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Magnus Teien 
Gundersen

Eirik Høitomt

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Atle Erga

Vidar Tjomsland

Dag-Sveinung Dalen

Vidar Tjomsland

Eirik Høitomt

Vidar Hop

Reserve1 Reserve2


